
CRPC 2026 HP Matches 
60-Shot NRA Mid-Range Matches 

Sunday 10 May, 7 June, 5 July, 4 October 
0845 Squadding, 0900 Firing Commences 

80-Shot NRA Approved Matches 
Saturday 13 June, 11 July, 15 August 

0845 Squadding, 0900 Firing Commences 
80-Shot CMP Approved Matches 

Saturday 23 May 
0845 Squadding, 0900 Firing Commences 

Vintage Sniper Rifle Team Matches 
Sunday 24 May, 16 August 

0845 Squadding, 0900 Firing Commences 
Summer High-Power League 

Every Tuesday 
Starting 2 June through 18 August 

1800 Firing Commences 
M1 Garand Fun Shoot 

Sunday 14 June 
0845 Squadding, 0900 Firing Commences 

1903 Springfield Fun Shoot 
Sunday 12 July 

0845 Squadding, 0900 Firing Commences 
2026 Wyoming State Championship HP Rifle Match (XTC) - CMP 

Saturday 8 August – Sunday 9 August 
0700 Sign-In, 0800 Firing Commences 

2026 Wyoming State Championship Vintage Sniper Rifle Team - CMP 
Sunday 16 August 

0800 Sign-In, 0900 Firing Commences 
M1 Carbine Matches 

Thursday 4 June, 6 August 
1800 Firing Commences 
Vintage Rifle Matches  

Thursday 18 June, 13 August 
1800 Firing Commences 

Frozen Chosin 
Saturday 5 December 

0900 Sign-In, 1000 Firing Commences 
 


